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Event 161: JW15 Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000 - Result

1. 45 Ruby SMITS (X-Speed Australia CC) 3:05.157
Half Lap 20.940 20.940 (4)

Lap 1 32.307 32.307 (4)
Lap 2 20.073 52.381 (4)
Lap 3 21.325 1:13.707 (3)
Lap 4 22.237 1:35.944 (3)
Lap 5 22.440 1:58.385 (3)
Lap 6 22.605 2:20.990 (2)
Lap 7 22.316 2:43.307 (1)
Lap 8 21.850 3:05.157 (1)

2. 42 Kaitlyn DEATH (Cycletorq CC Inc) 3:06.934 +1.777
Half Lap 14.536 (1)

Lap 1 24.714 24.714 (1)
Lap 2 21.319 46.033 (1)
Lap 3 23.260 1:09.294 (2)
Lap 4 23.794 1:33.088 (2)
Lap 5 23.769 1:56.857 (1)
Lap 6 23.870 2:20.728 (1)
Lap 7 23.260 2:43.989 (2)
Lap 8 22.945 3:06.934 (2)

3. 44 Ellis SMITH (X-Speed Australia CC) 3:08.717 +3.560
Half Lap 15.014 (2)

Lap 1 25.665 25.665 (2)
Lap 2 21.449 47.114 (2)
Lap 3 22.166 1:09.280 (1)
Lap 4 23.614 1:32.895 (1)
Lap 5 24.867 1:57.762 (2)
Lap 6 24.899 2:22.662 (3)
Lap 7 24.253 2:46.916 (3)
Lap 8 21.800 3:08.717 (3)

4. 43 Claudia PLOZZA (X-Speed Australia CC) 3:21.898 +16.741
Half Lap 16.287 16.287 (3)

Lap 1 27.445 27.445 (3)
Lap 2 22.758 50.203 (3)
Lap 3 24.099 1:14.303 (4)
Lap 4 25.089 1:39.392 (4)
Lap 5 25.879 2:05.271 (4)
Lap 6 26.368 2:31.640 (4)
Lap 7 25.189 2:56.829 (4)
Lap 8 25.069 3:21.898 (4)


